
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

95 

21 

61 

68 

83 

30 

22 

44 

24 

34 

169 

100 

21. 

51 

11 

38 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Catalin Cazacu 

Georgios Markesinis 

Dimitar Mitov 

Sotiris Begnis 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Iuliu Mihai 

Ivan Ivanov 

Marin Virgil 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Yunus Ercelik 

Simeon Florov 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Ivan Trassiev 

Svetlin Ivanav 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

10 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:19.654 

1:20.388 

1:20.328 

1:21.070 

1:20.906 

1:20.766 

1:23.640 

1:24.415 

1:23.845 

1:27.601 

1:23.722 

1:24.270 

1:25.143 

Diff 

10.829 

11.245 

20.925 

24.106 

28.520 

1:08.150 

1:10.085 

1:20.904 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

10 Laps 

12 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:34.684 

19:45.513 

19:45.929 

19:55.609 

19:58.790 

20:03.204 

20:42.834 

20:44.769 

20:55.588 

20:36.434 

15:00.145 

6:33.449 

3:45.462 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

VIK POWER ARAD 

SCM TIMISOORA 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

CENTURY TEAM 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

TEAM GIS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.829 

Avg. Speed 

136,696 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.654 

Best Speed 

143,993 

Best Lap by 

77 - Martin Choy 

 

Printed: 9/7/2017 3:21:58 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SBK - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:00:41 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 14:10 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
77 Martin Choy 1 2

95 Robert Muresan
 1 3

21 Catalin Cazacu

 1 4
83 Sotiris Begnis

 2 5
68 Dimitar Mitov 2 6

61 G. Markesinis
 2 7

30 B. Vrajitoru

 2 8
21. K. Angelov

 3 9
34 G. Mihaylov 3 10

22 Iuliu Mihai
 3 11

44 Ivan Ivanov

 3 12
51 Ivan Trassiev

 4 13
24 Marin Virgil 4 14

169 Yunus Ercelik
 4 15

11 Svetlin Ivanav

 4 16
38 V. Dimitrov

 5 17
100 Simeon Florov

Printed: 8/7/2017 6:08:15 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SBK - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 16:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

95 

21 

61 

77 

83 

68 

169 

21. 

44 

34 

30 

22 

51 

100 

24 

Name 

Robert Muresan 

Catalin Cazacu 

Georgios Markesinis 

Martin Choy 

Sotiris Begnis 

Dimitar Mitov 

Yunus Ercelik 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Ivan Ivanov 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Iuliu Mihai 

Ivan Trassiev 

Simeon Florov 

Marin Virgil 

Best Tm 

1:20.362 

1:20.394 

1:20.425 

1:20.549 

1:21.535 

1:21.643 

1:22.774 

1:23.143 

1:23.218 

1:23.302 

1:23.561 

1:24.731 

1:26.030 

1:26.133 

1:27.677 

Diff 

0.032 

0.063 

0.187 

1.173 

1.281 

2.412 

2.781 

2.856 

2.940 

3.199 

4.369 

5.668 

5.771 

7.315 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Sponsor 

VIK POWER ARAD 

SCM TIMISOORA 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/7/2017 11:26:43 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SBK - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

95 

21 

83 

68 

61 

30 

21. 

34 

22 

44 

51 

24 

169 

11 

38 

100 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Catalin Cazacu 

Sotiris Begnis 

Dimitar Mitov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Iuliu Mihai 

Ivan Ivanov 

Ivan Trassiev 

Marin Virgil 

Yunus Ercelik 

Svetlin Ivanav 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Simeon Florov 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

7 

5 

Best Tm 

1:19.458 

1:20.036 

1:20.557 

1:21.215 

1:21.604 

1:21.394 

1:22.053 

1:23.226 

1:22.805 

1:23.602 

1:23.456 

1:24.771 

1:27.124 

1:22.995 

1:20.153 

Diff 

14.182 

17.636 

29.286 

29.300 

32.867 

47.207 

52.291 

53.202 

1:16.161 

1:22.637 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:28.790 

19:42.972 

19:46.426 

19:58.076 

19:58.090 

20:01.657 

20:15.997 

20:21.081 

20:21.992 

20:44.951 

20:51.427 

19:24.093 

20:26.004 

11:43.120 

7:29.107 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

VIK POWER ARAD 

SCM TIMISOORA 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

TEAM GIS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.182 

Avg. Speed 

137,385 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.458 

Best Speed 

144,348 

Best Lap by 

77 - Martin Choy 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 4:58:44 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SBK - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:35:36 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 16:35 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
77 Martin Choy

1:19.667

 1 2
95 Robert Muresan

1:20.108

 1 3
21 Catalin Cazacu

1:20.423

 1 4
11 Svetlin Ivanav

1:20.423

 2 5
61 G. Markesinis

1:20.788

 2 6
68 Dimitar Mitov

1:21.622

 2 7
83 Sotiris Begnis

1:21.651

 2 8
169 Yunus Ercelik

1:22.375

 3 9
21. K. Angelov

1:22.475

 3 10
34 G. Mihaylov

1:22.940

 3 11
30 B. Vrajitoru

1:22.958

 3 12
38 V. Dimitrov

1:23.534

 4 13
44 Ivan Ivanov

1:23.631

 4 14
22 Iuliu Mihai

1:23.908

 4 15
51 Ivan Trassiev

1:25.163

 4 16
100 Simeon Florov

1:25.635

 5 17
24 Marin Virgil

1:26.273

Printed: 8/7/2017 1:52:46 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SBK - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 16:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

77 

11 

21 

61 

68 

83 

169 

21 

34 

30 

95 

38 

44 

22 

100 

51 

24 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Svetlin Ivanav 

Catalin Cazacu 

Georgios Markesinis 

Dimitar Mitov 

Sotiris Begnis 

Yunus Ercelik 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Robert Muresan 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Ivan Ivanov 

Iuliu Mihai 

Simeon Florov 

Ivan Trassiev 

Marin Virgil 

Best Tm 

1:19.815 

1:20.598 

1:20.691 

1:21.184 

1:21.622 

1:21.651 

1:22.375 

1:22.475 

1:22.940 

1:22.958 

1:23.236 

1:23.534 

1:23.631 

1:24.188 

1:25.635 

1:25.734 

1:26.975 

Diff 

0.783 

0.876 

1.369 

1.807 

1.836 

2.560 

2.660 

3.125 

3.143 

3.421 

3.719 

3.816 

4.373 

5.820 

5.919 

7.160 

Make 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

SCM TIMISOORA 

M.C. BOLYARI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

VIK POWER ARAD 

TEAM GIS 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 11:17:26 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SBK - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

77 

95 

21 

11 

61 

68 

83 

169 

21 

34 

30 

44 

38 

22 

51 

100 

24 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Catalin Cazacu 

Svetlin Ivanav 

Georgios Markesinis 

Dimitar Mitov 

Sotiris Begnis 

Yunus Ercelik 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Ivan Ivanov 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Iuliu Mihai 

Ivan Trassiev 

Simeon Florov 

Marin Virgil 

Best Tm 

1:19.667 

1:20.108 

1:20.423 

1:20.423 

1:20.788 

1:21.794 

1:21.805 

1:22.682 

1:22.874 

1:23.144 

1:23.272 

1:23.644 

1:23.758 

1:23.908 

1:25.163 

1:25.970 

1:26.273 

Diff 

0.441 

0.756 

0.756 

1.121 

2.127 

2.138 

3.015 

3.207 

3.477 

3.605 

3.977 

4.091 

4.241 

5.496 

6.303 

6.606 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

VIK POWER ARAD 

SCM TIMISOORA 

ZEDMOTO 

M.C. BOLYARI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

TEAM GIS 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 1:41:49 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SBK - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

77 

95 

21 

11 

61 

68 

83 

169 

21. 

34 

30 

38 

44 

22 

51 

100 

24 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Robert Muresan 

Catalin Cazacu 

Svetlin Ivanav 

Georgios Markesinis 

Dimitar Mitov 

Sotiris Begnis 

Yunus Ercelik 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Ivan Ivanov 

Iuliu Mihai 

Ivan Trassiev 

Simeon Florov 

Marin Virgil 

Overall BestTm 

1:19.667 

1:20.108 

1:20.423 

1:20.423 

1:20.788 

1:21.622 

1:21.651 

1:22.375 

1:22.475 

1:22.940 

1:22.958 

1:23.534 

1:23.631 

1:23.908 

1:25.163 

1:25.635 

1:26.273 

R1. Best Tm 

1:19.815 

1:23.236 

1:20.691 

1:20.598 

1:21.184 

1:21.622 

1:21.651 

1:22.375 

1:22.475 

1:22.940 

1:22.958 

1:23.534 

1:23.631 

1:24.188 

1:25.734 

1:25.635 

1:26.975 

R2. Best Tm 

1:19.667 

1:20.108 

1:20.423 

1:20.423 

1:20.788 

1:21.794 

1:21.805 

1:22.682 

1:22.874 

1:23.144 

1:23.272 

1:23.758 

1:23.644 

1:23.908 

1:25.163 

1:25.970 

1:26.273 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

VIK POWER ARAD 

SCM TIMISOORA 

ZEDMOTO 

M.C. BOLYARI 

M.C. BOLYARI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

TEAM GIS 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 1:51:56 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

Merge SBK 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

77 

11 

61 

21 

83 

34 

68 

169 

22 

51 

100 

30 

44 

24 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Svetlin Ivanav 

Georgios Markesinis 

Catalin Cazacu 

Sotiris Begnis 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Dimitar Mitov 

Yunus Ercelik 

Iuliu Mihai 

Ivan Trassiev 

Simeon Florov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Ivan Ivanov 

Marin Virgil 

Best Tm 

1:20.529 

1:21.023 

1:21.310 

1:21.982 

1:23.160 

1:23.303 

1:24.016 

1:24.054 

1:24.443 

1:24.468 

1:25.762 

1:25.994 

1:26.214 

1:27.854 

Diff 

0.494 

0.781 

1.453 

2.631 

2.774 

3.487 

3.525 

3.914 

3.939 

5.233 

5.465 

5.685 

7.325 

Make 

BMW 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 1:28:33 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SBK - FP1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:05:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

77 

61 

21 

68 

83 

169 

22 

34 

30 

51 

44 

100 

24 

95 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Georgios Markesinis 

Catalin Cazacu 

Dimitar Mitov 

Sotiris Begnis 

Yunus Ercelik 

Iuliu Mihai 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Ivan Trassiev 

Ivan Ivanov 

Simeon Florov 

Marin Virgil 

Robert Muresan 

Best Tm 

1:20.216 

1:20.921 

1:20.926 

1:21.755 

1:22.076 

1:23.499 

1:23.706 

1:23.875 

1:24.637 

1:25.117 

1:25.779 

1:26.126 

1:26.847 

1:32.464 

Diff 

0.705 

0.710 

1.539 

1.860 

3.283 

3.490 

3.659 

4.421 

4.901 

5.563 

5.910 

6.631 

12.248 

Make 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

SCM TIMISOORA 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

CENTURY TEAM 

VIK POWER ARAD 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 4:18:44 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SBK - FP2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:45:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 15:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

77 

61 

11 

21 

68 

83 

34 

44 

30 

51 

100 

95 

24 

22 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Georgios Markesinis 

Svetlin Ivanav 

Catalin Cazacu 

Dimitar Mitov 

Sotiris Begnis 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Ivan Ivanov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Ivan Trassiev 

Simeon Florov 

Robert Muresan 

Marin Virgil 

Iuliu Mihai 

Best Tm 

1:20.301 

1:20.415 

1:20.587 

1:21.066 

1:21.299 

1:23.164 

1:23.446 

1:24.762 

1:25.198 

1:25.542 

1:25.604 

1:27.224 

1:27.915 

Diff 

0.114 

0.286 

0.765 

0.998 

2.863 

3.145 

4.461 

4.897 

5.241 

5.303 

6.923 

7.614 

Make 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Sponsor 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

SCM TIMISOORA 

M.C. BOLYARI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

S.M.S NIKIFOROV 

CSM BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

VIK POWER ARAD 

CENTURY TEAM 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 7:15:48 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SBK - FP3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 18:45:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 18:45 


